

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No. 411 of 2018

Nandkishore Tiwari **Versus** Anand Rai

06/07/2018	Shri Pawan Kesharwani, counsel for the petitioner. Shri Anurag Dayal Shrivastava, counsel for the respondents. It is stated that reply has been filed by the respondents. As prayed, two weeks time is granted to the petitioner to file rejoinder. Matter be listed on 24th August 2018. Sd/- (Manindra Mohan Shrivastava) Judge
Praveen	