

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

CONT No. 411 of 2018

Nandkishore Tiwari **Versus** Anand Rai

03/09/2019	Shri Pawan Kesharwani, counsel for the petitioner. Shri Anurag Dayal Shrivastava, counsel for respondents No. 1 & 2. List this matter for consideration along with Cont. Case No.58 of 2018. Sd/- (Manindra Mohan Shrivastava) Judge
Praveen	